Office Report

Name

For Office Use Only:

AMMENDED  CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

{All of the information in this report is public information)
Non, 19/20|2) Y o
Name of candidate, cornmittée or corporation Yen Gﬁk‘ ey
Office sought or ballot question Ed'-n« S (Af\UD\ BM f“O\ District \® ?/7%

Type of X Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report

Association or corporation report Alhie)a 10

Final report o ‘ , ! to \7—0 h—‘

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH $ 13 103.44- TOTALCASH-ON-HAND ¢ _1\T1D . &)\
IN-KIND T O
TOTALAMOUNTRECEVED = .\ 03 a0

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

£ee  oAtndned

ToTAL | 12,225 . 13

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
| certify that this is a full and true statement. n/\
Signature Date

Printed Name %\ll;t TM\‘;U\(\A Telephone (L DA G1,LeS Email (if available)_mmw ¢

Address 1719 Lh‘bﬂ AL ' Edwnr N &S, Pwedl. om



Karen Gabler for Edina School Board: contributions over $100

8/3-10/14/21

8/13/2021
8/16/2021
8/27/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
9/2/2021
9/3/2021
9/10/2021
9/19/2021
9/19/2021
9/21/2021
9/29/2021
10/4/2021
10/18/2021

Karen Gabler- loan to campaign

Julie Greene

Jamie Carl

Jennifer Thomas

Tim O'Neill

Karl Bracken

Rod Scholl

Hyun Mee & Jeffrey Graves
Sarah Hardy

Elena Brito & Mark Sifferlin
Jonathan Fischer

Larry Olson

Nicole Williams

Dion Evans

Mary Lafave

4234 Lynn Ave Edina MN 55416

5324 QOaklawn Ave. Edina, MN 55424

4217 Lynn Ave Edina MN 55416

4744 Thomas Ave S Minneapolis MN 55410
3537 W Fuller St Minneapolis, MN 55410
708 Ocampo Drive Pacific Palisades, CA 90272
4217 West 42nd Street Edina MN 55416
4215 Qakdale Ave S Edina MN 55416

4245 Sidell Tr Edina MN 55416

5332 Oaklawn Avenue Edina, MN 55424
4022 Monterey Ave. Edina, MN 55416

6808 Cornelia Dr Edina MN 55435

4209 Branson St Edina, MN 55424

4005 Lynn Ave, Edina, MN 55416

3701 Abbott Ave S. Minneapolis, MN 55420

educator
homemaker

retail business owner
management
musician

business managment
engineering
marketing

educator

social work

real estate

IT Engineer

retail management
retail planning

retired

$6,117.94
$104.00
$500.00
$200.00
$150.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$200.00
$150.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

$9,971.94



Karen Gabler for Edina School Board: U_mmc:qmmam:”m

8/3/2021
8/10/2021
8/16/2021
8/19/2021
8/19/2021
8/26/2021

9/3/2021

9/7/2021

9/9/2021
9/15/2021
9/20/2021

10/14/2021

10/14/2021

10/18/2021

United States Postal Service

ECM Publishers
Sign Rocket

Sign Rocket
Allied Shirts
Affordable Buttons
FedEx ( |
Sm,ﬁv:_.;

Jerry's printing

Office of the Secretary of State

Big Frog Custom Shirts
Jerry's printing

United States Postal Service

Paypal

PO box

Sun Current ads
signs

signs

t-shirts | .
buttons

yard sign half sheets

‘business cards

door knocking brochures
voter lists
t-shirts

‘postcards
‘postage

fees as of 10/18

$73.00
$2,614.05
$2,042.98
$161.29
$197.70
$112.02
$53.48
$70.96
$818.27
$30.00
$335.20
$2,483.83
$3,091.17
$141.18

$12,225.13



