ffice sought or ball	ot question Ed in 8	Laren Gabler School Board Distric	
pe of port	Candidate report Campaign com Association or Final report	mittee report	of time covered by report:
		TRIBUTIONS RECEIVED	
oney or in-kind) rati ntributions from a si	her than contributor. See note on	period of time covered by this report. On contribution limits on the back of this for luring the calendar year. This itemization is secontributions.	m. Use a separate sheet to itemize
<b>NSH</b>	\$ 13,70	3.94 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAN	\$ 1478.81
-KIND	* \$O		
OTAL AMOUNT REC	CEIVED = \$_13,70	3.94	
	Υ		
clude the amount,		<b>DISBURSEMENTS</b> rsements made during the period of ti	me covered by report.
	date and purpose for all disbu		me covered by report.  Amount
tach additional sho	date and purpose for all disbu	rsements made during the period of ti  Purpose	
tach additional sho	date and purpose for all disbureets if necessary.	Purpose	
tach additional sho	date and purpose for all disbureets if necessary.  See attach	rsements made during the period of ti  Purpose  To	Amount
Date  Date  proporations must 1	corporalist any media project or corporalist and media project or	Purpose	Amount  OTAL 12, 225 · 13  ribution(s) or expenditure(s) to
Date  Date  orporations must fore than \$200. Sufficiency	corporalist any media project or corporalist and media project or	Purpose  TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES  orate message project for which continuous project. Attach additional sheets if n	Amount  OTAL 12, 225 · 13  ribution(s) or expenditure(s) to
Date  Date  orporations must fore than \$200. Sufficiency	corporation and purpose for all disbute ets if necessary.  CORPORATION TO THE PURPOSE TO THE PURPOSE AND THE PURPOSE TO THE PU	Purpose  TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES  orate message project for which continuous project. Attach additional sheets if n	Amount  OTAL 12, 225 · 13  ribution(s) or expenditure(s) to
orporations must fore than \$200. Sul	CORPORA ist any media project or corpo bmit a separate report for each	TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES  orate message project for which contra project. Attach additional sheets if n  Name and Address  of Recipient	Amount  OTAL 12, 225 · 13  ribution(s) or expenditure(s) to ecessary.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount
orporations must fore than \$200. Su	CORPORA ist any media project or corpo bmit a separate report for each	TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES  orate message project for which contra project. Attach additional sheets if n  Name and Address  of Recipient	Amount  OTAL 12, 225 · 13  ribution(s) or expenditure(s) to ecessary.  Expenditure or Contribution

\$200.00		OF COUNTY OF C. WILLIE apolls, MIN 33420	10/10/2021 Wally Lalave	10/10/2021
60000		3701 Abbatt Ave & Missessolis MM 65430	Mony office	40/48/5054
\$200.00	retail planning	4005 Lynn Ave, Edina, MN 55416	Dion Evans	10/4/2021
\$200.00	retail management	4209 Branson St Edina, MN 55424	Nicole Williams	9/29/2021
\$200.00	IT Engineer	6808 Cornelia Dr Edina MN 55435	Larry Olson	9/21/2021
\$150.00	real estate	4022 Monterey Ave. Edina, MN 55416	9/19/2021 Jonathan Fischer	9/19/2021
\$200.00	social work	5332 Oaklawn Avenue Edina, MN 55424	Elena Brito & Mark Sifferlin	9/19/2021
\$500.00	educator	4245 Sidell Tr Edina MN 55416	Sarah Hardy	9/10/2021
\$250.00	marketing	4215 Oakdale Ave S Edina MN 55416	9/3/2021 Hyun Mee & Jeffrey Graves	9/3/2021
\$500.00	engineering	4217 West 42nd Street Edina MN 55416	Rod Scholl	9/2/2021
\$500.00	business managment	708 Ocampo Drive Pacific Palisades, CA 90272	Karl Bracken	8/31/2021
\$150.00	musician	3537 W Fuller St Minneapolis, MN 55410	Tim O'Neill	8/31/2021
\$200.00	management	4744 Thomas Ave S Minneapolis MN 55410	8/27/2021 Jennifer Thomas	8/27/2021
\$500.00	retail business owner	4217 Lynn Ave Edina MN 55416	8/16/2021 Jamie Carl	8/16/2021
\$104.00	homemaker	5324 Oaklawn Ave. Edina, MN 55424	8/13/2021 Julie Greene	8/13/2021
\$6,117.94	educator	4234 Lynn Ave Edina MN 55416	Karen Gabler- loan to campaign	8/3-10/14/21

\$12,225.13			
\$141.18	fees as of 10/18	Paypal	10/18/2021 Paypal
\$3,091.17	postage	10/14/2021 United States Postal Service	10/14/2021
\$2,483.83	postcards	10/14/2021 Jerry's printing	10/14/2021
\$335.20	t-shirts	9/20/2021 Big Frog Custom Shirts	9/20/2021
\$30.00	voter lists	9/15/2021 Office of the Secretary of State voter lists	9/15/2021
\$818.27	door knocking brochures	9/9/2021 Jerry's printing	9/9/2021
\$70.96	business cards	9/7/2021 Vistaprint	9/7/2021
\$53.48	yard sign half sheets		9/3/2021 FedEx
\$112.02	buttons	8/26/2021 Affordable Buttons	8/26/2021
\$197.70	t-shirts	8/19/2021 Allied Shirts	8/19/2021
\$161.29	signs	8/19/2021 Sign Rocket	8/19/2021
\$2,042.98	signs	8/16/2021 Sign Rocket	8/16/2021
\$2,614.05	Sun Current ads	8/10/2021 ECM Publishers	8/10/2021
\$73.00	PO box.	8/3/2021 United States Postal Service	8/3/2021
	Spursements	Natell Gablet for Edilla oction board. Disputsements	GII Gabiel